▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
DTAC-AB-A Tablet PC Holders -  Quick Positioning Type -  For Aluminum Frames Patented
Alminum frame mount
 5
 2
0
 115
 20

Push button
	● Part Number Specification
DTAC-13-330-AB-30-BK-A
◀1
Part Number◀1
Supported Tablet PCs＊1
L1 L t Max. Load Weight
(kg)
Mass
(g)Thickness
min./max.
Width
min./max.
Height
min.
DTAC-13-330-AB-30-BK-A   6 / 13 190 / 330 155 71 110 28 5 1149
DTAC-13-330-AB-40-BK-A   6 / 13 190 / 330 155 76 120 28 5 1121
DTAC-20-330-AB-30-BK-A 13 / 20 190 / 330 155 78 117 35 5 1157
DTAC-20-330-AB-40-BK-A 13 / 20 190 / 330 155 83 127 35 5 1129
Unit：mm
＊1：　Some tablet PC models may not be mountable.
	● Holder for mounting tablet PCs to vertical axis
aluminum frames/square shafts.

	● It can be moved upward without pushing the push
button, just by applying force.
	● The play with the aluminum frame or square shaft
can be reduced through adjusting the setscrew
screw-in depth.
Setscrew
	● Load capacity of up to 5 kg.
	● Tablet PCs between 9 and 12 inches ＊1 can be
mounted by adjusting the side arm and bottom
arm.
＊1：　9-inch and 10-inch tablet PCs can only be installed
horizontally.
	● Select the part number depending on the thickness
of the tablet PC to be mounted.
Tablet PC Thickness
6 - 13 mm	 DTAC-13-330-AB-＊＊-BK-A
13 - 20 mm	 DTAC-20-330-AB-＊＊-BK-A
	● The nylon coating on the arm tip and the
cushioning seal on the base prevent the tablet PC
from being scratched.